

**OCTOBER 2018  
PRICE LIST**



**I-See  
Optical**  
*We set the standard*

- ✓ **Full Line of Premium Branded Eye Care Solutions**
- ✓ **Complete Essilor Product Portfolio**
- ✓ **Vision Benefits of America Authorized Laboratory**
- ✓ **Provider to Vision Source, IDOC, Perc and IVA Members**
- ✓ **Access to Essilor-sponsored Marketing programs**
- ✓ **Personalized Customer Care**
- ✓ **The High Quality and Craftmanship You Expect for Your Patients**

**VARILUX® Transitions™** **Crizal UV™**



**DEFINITY®**



*VISION SOURCE*

**PERC+IVA™**

**IDOC**  
independent. together.™

**LOCAL 856-227-9300  
NATIONAL 800-257-7724  
FAX 800-348-ISEE**

**44 WEST CHURCH STREET  
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012**



Welcome to  
I-See Optical Lab!

## I-SEE HISTORY...

I-See Optical was founded in 1975 by Irving & Rita Palkovicz...

Irv, trained in engineering during the Korean War, had the foresight to focus on Plastic Lens fabrication and along with his wife Rita, a dispensing optician at For Eyes Optical, founded I-See optical in 1975.

- In 1984, Michael Palkovicz joined I-See, becoming President of the company.
- In 1986 Ken Rowand joined the company to head its development and growth.
- John Rowand joined I-See in 1988, and today is now the Director of Lab Operations.
- OLA member since 1978
- Original member of Polycarbonate lens council

I-See has constantly sought ways to better serve needs of customer....

First lab to employ the IQ processing of lenses in 1992, well before any lab, thus beginning the era of digital processing with Diamond cutters.

## I-SEE TODAY...

Partnering with Essilor in 2018, I-See continues to set itself apart from other labs by continuing the tradition of excellence started by Irv and Rita. Utilizing the latest technology, and priding ourselves on exceptional customer service, I-See continues to go the extra mile for our customers



ORDER ONLINE AT...WWW.ISEELABS.COM

ORDERING ONLINE IS QUICK AND EASY!!

- ✓ EASY TO USE
- ✓ NO SIGN UP REQUIRED
- ✓ NO FEES
- ✓ EMAIL JOB CONFIRMATION

The image shows a laptop screen displaying the I-See Optical website's online ordering form. The browser address bar shows "www.iseelabs.com/quick\_order\_form/quickorder.html". The website header includes the I-See Optical logo with the tagline "We set the standard" and contact information: "44 West Church St. Blackwood, NJ 08012 800-257-7724 fax 800-348-4733". A navigation menu contains links for Home, About, Products, Prices, ORDER NOW, Pay Online, Rewards Portal, and Contact. The form itself is titled "I-See Optical Quick Order Form" and contains the following fields:

- ACQUIST NAME\*
- ACCT. NUMBER\*
- PATIENT NAME\*
- EMAIL ADDRESS\*
- POWER (be sure to use + or - signs)
  - SPH
  - CYL
  - AXIS
  - ADD
- PRISM (leave blank if none)
  - Amount
  - Horizontal
  - Amount
  - Vertical
- PD / HEIGHT
  - Dist PD
  - Near PD
  - Height

**VARILUX  
DIGITALLY SURFACED  
PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

X 4D / X FIT / X DESIGN / S4D / S FIT / S DESIGN / PHYSIO W3+ EYECODE / PHYSIO W3+ FIT / PHYSIO W3+ / PHYSIO ENHANCED EYECODE / PHYSIO ENHANCED FIT / PHYSIO ENHANCED AZIO / PHYSIO ENHANCED INDIA / PHYSIO ENHANCED

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM		
VSP CODE			-	N	O	-	N	O	-	N	O	O	N	-	-	O
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	218.00	206.00	190.00	160.00	150.00	140.00	155.00	137.00	118.00	164.00	146.00	146.00	118.00	
	POLAR	1.49	275.00	265.00	255.00	200.00	190.00	180.00	220.00	206.00	230.00	236.00	219.00	219.00	195.00	
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	254.00	242.00	230.00	250.00	240.00	229.00	210.00	195.00	159.00	209.00	185.00	180.00	159.00	
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	242.00	230.00	217.00	200.00	190.00	180.00	190.00	174.00	164.00	200.00	184.00	182.00	164.00	
	POLAR	1.59	299.00	290.00	275.00	240.00	230.00	220.00	230.00	220.00	239.95	249.00	230.00	230.00	203.00	
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60							199.00	180.00	175.00	209.00	190.00	190.00	175.00	
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	283.00	270.00	258.00	230.00	220.00	210.00	208.00		190.00	215.00	196.00	196.00	190.00	
	POLAR	1.67							274.98	268.98	256.98					
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	310.00	290.00	280.00	258.00	248.00	238.00	260.00	260.00	265.00		260.00	250.00	265.00	

**Transitions**

			VARILUX													
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	280.00 GB	275.00 GB	260.00 GB	220.00 GB	210.00 GB	200.00 GB	201.00 GB	196.00 GB	181.00 GB	195.00 GB	190.00 GB	190.00 GB	190.00 GB	181.00 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.50	290.00 GB	265.00 GB	210.00 GB	290.00 GB	270.00 GB	220.00 GB	204.00 G	200.00 G	185.00 G					
	VANTAGE	1.50														
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	299.00 G	290.00 G	300.00 G	324.00 G	310.00 G	299.00 G	260.00 GBR	260.00 GRB	224.00 GRB	230.00 GRB	220.00 GRB	220.00 GRB	220.00 GRB	204.00 GRB
	XTRACTIVE	1.53							260.00 GRB	245.00 GRB	224.00 GRB	230.00 GRB	225.00 GRB			225.00 GRB
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	313.98 GRB	301.98 GRB	289.98 GRB	260.00 GRB	250.00 GRB	240.00 GRB	228.98 GRB	223.98 GRB	195.00 GRB	234.98 GRB	220.98 GRB	216.98 GRB	216.98 GRB	195.00 GRB
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	316.98 GRB	304.98 GRB	292.98 GRB	316.98 GRB	304.98 GRB	292.98 GRB	220.00 GB	265.00 GB	194.50 GB	194.00 G	194.00 G	221.98 G	221.98 G	194.50 G
	VANTAGE	1.59														
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60							225.00 GB	210.00 GB	208.00 GB	225.00 G	215.00 G	215.00 G	215.00 G	208.00 G
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	290.00 GRB	285.00 GRB	285.00 GRB	290.00 GRB	280.00 GRB	270.00 GRB	250.00 GB	245.00 GB	223.00 GB	240.00 GB	240.00 GB	240.00 GB	240.00 GB	223.00 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	290.00 GRB	285.00 GRB	280.00 GRB	290.00 GRB	290.00 GRB	295.00 GRB	245.00 G	235.00 G	215.00 G					
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	285.00 GB	305.00 GB	313.00 GB	313.00 GB	303.00 GB	303.00 GB	317.00 G	315.00 G	310.00 G		300.00 G			345.00 G

Polarized lenses automatically include Essential Blue and filter at least 20% of Blue Light.

**VARILUX  
DIGITALLY SURFACED  
PROGRESSIVES**

Clear and Polarized

PHYSIO DRX  
PHYSIO DRX SHORT  
COMFORT W2+ EYECODE  
COMFORT W2+ FIT  
COMFORT W2+  
COMFORT ENHANCED FIT  
COMFORT ENHANCED  
COMFORT SHORT  
COMFORT DRX  
COMFORT SHORT DRX  
STYLISTIC WRAP  
ELLIPSE 360  
SPORT

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			17MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	17MM	14MM	18MM	14MM	18MM
VSP CODE			F	F	—	O	F	—	F	J	F	F	O	O	—
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	98.00	98.00	110.00	114.00	73.96	83.96	73.96	63.96	77.00	77.00	136.00	125.00	
	POLAR	1.49	168.00	168.00							152.95	152.95	200.00		
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	174.00	174.00	184.00	185.00	180.00			132.95	154.95	154.95	200.00		
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	127.00	127.00	138.00	134.00	94.10	94.10	94.10	85.10	104.00	104.00	<sup>1</sup> 180.98	<sup>00</sup> 247.00	<sup>5</sup> 122.98 FIXED TINT
	POLAR	1.59	203.00	203.00	205.00	205.00	201.00	201.00	201.00	172.95	194.00	194.00	175.00	<sup>00</sup> 189.00	<sup>5</sup> 125.00
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	164.95	164.95	164.00	164.00	129.95	169.00	129.95	102.95	152.95	162.95		<sup>00</sup> 201.00	
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	179.00	179.00	179.00	179.00	148.95	160.00	148.95	142.95	152.95	162.95	210.00	<sup>00</sup> 212.00	
	POLAR	1.67	245.00	245.00							225.00	225.00	290.00		
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	<sup>1</sup> 225.00	<sup>2</sup> 225.00							<sup>1</sup> 225.00	<sup>2</sup> 225.00		<sup>1</sup> 265.00	

**Transitions**

			VARILUX												
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	157.00 GRBS	157.00 GRBS	157.00 GB	157.00 GB	139.96 GB	139.00 GB	139.96 GB	131.96 GB	134.00 GRBS	129.00 GRBS	129.00 GRBS	207.00	
	XTRACTIVE	1.50	177.00 GRB	177.00 GRB	177.00 G	177.00 G	171.95 G	165.00 G	171.95 G	146.95 G	158.00 GRB	158.00 GRB	217.98		
	VANTAGE	1.50	196.50 G	196.50 G							176.95 G	176.95 G			
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	245.00 GRB	245.00 GRB	245.00 GB	245.00 GB	245.00 GB			186.95	186.95 GRB	237.98 G			
	XTRACTIVE	1.53	245.00 GRB	245.00 GRB	245.00 G	245.00 G	245.00 G				191.95 GRB	191.95 GRB			
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	176.00 GRBS	176.00 GRBS	176.00 GRB	176.00 GRB	150.96 GRB	150.96 GRB	150.96 GRB	142.46 GRB	154.00 GRBS	154.00 GRBS	245.00 GRBS	<sup>00</sup> 229.00 GB	
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	209.00 GRBXM	209.00 GRBXM	190.00 GB	190.00 GB	191.95 GB		191.95 G	167.95 G	177.00 GRBXM	177.00 GRBXM	256.98 GXM		
	VANTAGE	1.59	216.95 G	216.95 G							203.95 G	203.95 G	290.98 G		
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	225.00 GB	225.00 GB	219.00 GB	219.00 GB	151.95 GB	216.98 GB	151.95 GB	144.95 GB	200.95 GB	200.95 GB		253.00	
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	250.00 GRBS	250.00 GRBS	233.98 GB	227.98 GB	171.95 GB	227.98 GB	171.95 GB	174.95 GB	231.00 GRBS	231.00 GRBS	298.98 GRBS	<sup>00</sup> 269.00 G	
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	230.00 GRBXM	230.00 GRBXM	235.00 G	225.00 G	225.00 G				204.00 GRBXM	204.00 GRBXM	280.00 GXM		
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	<sup>1</sup> 295.00 G	<sup>2</sup> 295.00 G							<sup>1</sup> 290.00 G	<sup>2</sup> 290.00 G			

Transitions lenses automatically include Essential Blue and filter at least 20% of Blue Light.

**ESSILOR  
DIGITALLY SURFACED  
PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

*DEFINITY 3 PLUS*

*DEFINITY 3*

*DEFINITY*

*DEFINITY SHORT*

*ACCOLADE FREEDOM*

*IDEAL ADVANCED FIT\**

*IDEAL FIT*

*IDEAL ADVANCED*

*IDEAL ADVANCED WRAP*

*IDEAL*

*IDEAL COMPUTER*

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			14MM	14MM	18MM	15MM	17MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM
VSP CODE			—	—	F	F	F	—	—	J	J	K	I
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	140.00	130.00	110.00	110.00	<sup>CS</sup> 94.00	85.00	85.00	85.00	85.00	65.00	90.00
	POLAR	1.49			<sup>CO</sup> 175.00	<sup>CO</sup> 175.00		129.00	129.00	129.00	129.00	120.00	135.00
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	185.00	185.00	147.50	147.50	120.00	125.00	125.00	125.00		110.00	120.00
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	160.95	150.95	147.50	147.50	<sup>CS</sup> 120.00	<sup>F</sup> 105.00	<sup>F</sup> 105.00	<sup>F</sup> 105.00	<sup>F</sup> 110.00	65.00	105.00
	POLAR	1.59	200.95	200.95	195.00	195.00	<sup>CS</sup> 168.00	<sup>M</sup> 168.00	<sup>M</sup> 168.00	<sup>M</sup> 168.00	<sup>M</sup> 185.00	<sup>M</sup> 132.00	<sup>M</sup> 132.00
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60			167.50	167.50	<sup>CS</sup> 125.00	110.00	110.00	110.00		99.00	99.00
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	195.95	188.95	<sup>CO</sup> 185.00	<sup>CO</sup> 185.00	<sup>CS</sup> 130.00	125.00	125.00	125.00	136.00	110.00	120.00
	POLAR	1.67						192.98	192.98	192.98		165.00	175.00
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	<sup>V</sup> 295.00	<sup>V</sup> 295.00	<sup>V</sup> 280.00	<sup>V</sup> 280.00	<sup>V</sup> 190.00	<sup>V</sup> 180.00	<sup>V</sup> 180.00	<sup>V</sup> 180.00		<sup>V</sup> 185.00	<sup>V</sup> 195.00

**Transitions**

			14MM	14MM	18MM	15MM	17MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	195.00 GB	195.00 GB	170.00 G	170.00 G	<sup>CS</sup> 130.00 GB	132.00 GRBS	132.00 GRBS	132.00 GRBS	138.00 GRBS	125.00 GRBS	132.00 GRBS
	XRACTIVE	1.50						132.00 GRB	132.00 GRB	132.00 GRB	138.00 GRB	132.00 GRB	132.00 GRB
	VANTAGE	1.50						170.00 G	170.00 G	170.00 G		195 G	195 G
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	201 G	201 G	192.50 GR	192.50 GR	<sup>CS</sup> 175.00 GRB	175.00 GRB	175.00 GRB	175.00 GRB		195.00 GRB	199.00 GRB
	XRACTIVE	1.53					<sup>CS</sup> 177.00 GRB	175.00 GRB	175.00 GRB	175.00 GRB		168.00 GRB	210.00 GRB
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	215.95 GB	205.95 GB	192.50 G	192.50 G	<sup>CS</sup> 169.00 GB	165.00 GRBS	165.00 GRBS	165.00 GRBS	171.95 GRBS	134.00 GRBS	159.00 GRBS
	XRACTIVE	1.59					<sup>CS</sup> 181.98 G	160.98 GRBXM	160.98 GRBXM	160.98 GRBXM	187.98 GRBXM	136.00 GRBXM	136.00 GRBXM
	VANTAGE	1.59					197.98 G	203.98 G	203.98 G	203.98 G		210.00 G	215.00 G
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60						169.98 GB	169.98 GB	169.98 GB		160.00 GB	165.00 GB
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	245.95 GB	235.95 GB	215.00	215.00	180.00 GB	180.00 GRBS	180.00 GRBS	180.00 GRBS	199.00 GRBS	175.00 GRBS	186.00 GRBS
	XRACTIVE	1.67						185.00 GRBXM	185.00 GRBXM	185.00 GRBXM	203.00 GRBXM	185.00 GRBXM	189.00 GRBXM
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74						<sup>V</sup> 265.00 G	<sup>V</sup> 265.00 G	<sup>V</sup> 265.00 G		<sup>V</sup> 235.00 G	<sup>V</sup> 240.00 G

**ESSILOR**

**ESSILOR & I-SEE 5  
DIGITALLY SURFACED  
PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

IDEAL DRIVING

IDEAL SPORT

SMALLFIT DIGITAL

OVATION DIGITAL

NATURAL DIGITAL

ADAPTAR DIGITAL

ADAPTAR SHORT DIGITAL

I-SEE 5

I-SEE 5 MINI

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			14MM	14MM	14MM	17MM	17MM	18MM	14MM	18MM	15MM	
VSP CODE			—	—	K	K	K	K	K	—	—	
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	90.00	90.00	55.00	55.00	60.00	55.00	55.00	22.95	22.95	
	POLAR	1.49	135.00	135.00	125.00	125.00	120.00			89.00	89.00	
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	120.00	120.00	75.00	110.00	80.00	90.00	90.00	65.00	65.00	
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	105.00	105.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	85.00	85.00	42.95	42.95	
	POLAR	1.59	<sup>M</sup> 132.00	<sup>M</sup> 132.00	<sup>M</sup> 132.00	<sup>M</sup> 135.00	<sup>M</sup> 135.00	<sup>M</sup> 128.00	<sup>M</sup> 128.00	110.00	110.00	
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	99.00	99.00	99.00	115.00	85.00			51.95	51.95	
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	120.00	120.00	95.00	119.00	110.00	105.00	105.00	89.95	89.95	
	POLAR	1.67	175.00	175.00	145.00	160.00	145.00	128.00	128.00			
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	<sup>Y</sup> 195.00	<sup>Y</sup> 195.00								
<b>Transitions</b>			<b>ESSILOR</b>								<b>I-SEE 5</b>	
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	132.00 GRBS	132.00 GRBS	105.00 GRBS	105.00 GRBS	99.00 GRBS	105.00 GRBS	105.00 GRBS	89.00 GB	89.00 GB	
	XTRACTIVE	1.50	132.00 GRB	138.00 GRB	115.00 GRB	115.00 GRB	115.00 GRB	118.00 GRB	118.00 GRB	90.95 GRB	90.95 GRB	
	VANTAGE	1.50	195 G	195 G								
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	199.00 GRB	199.00 GRB	145.00 GRB	199.00 GRB	135.00 GRB	145.00 GRB	145.00 GRB	110.00 GRB	110.00 GRB	
	XTRACTIVE	1.53	210.00 GRB	210.00 GRB	145.00 GRB	205.00 GRB	138.00 GRB	148.00 GRB	148.00 GRB	115.00 GRB	115.00 GRB	
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	159.00 GRBS	159.00 GRBS	124.00 GRBS	134.00 GRBS	134.00 GRBS	127.00 GRBS	127.00 GRBS	104.95 GB	104.95 GB	
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	136.00 GRBXM	136.00 GRBXM	124.00 GRBXM	124.00 GRBXM	124.00 GRBXM	118.00 GRBXM	118.00 GRBXM	109.95 GRBXM	109.95 GRBXM	
	VANTAGE	1.59	215.00 G	215.00 G								
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	165.00 GB	165.00 GB	145.00 GB	165.00 GB	145.00 GB					
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	186.00 GRBS	186.00 GRBS	140.00 GRBS	165.00 GRBS	145.00 GRBS	120.00 GRBS	120.00 GRBS	115.00 GRBS	115.00 GRBS	
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	189.00 GRBXM	189.00 GRBXM	135.00 GRBXM	189.00 GRBXM	140.00 GRBXM	115.00 GRBXM	115.00 GRBXM	115.00 GRBXM	115.00 GRBXM	
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	<sup>Y</sup> 240.00 G	<sup>Y</sup> 240.00 G								

**SHAMIR  
DIGITALLY SURFACED  
PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

AUTOGRAPH III  
 AUTOGRAPH III FASHION ATT  
 AUTOGRAPH III SPORT ATT  
 AUTOGRAPH II+  
 AUTOGRAPH II  
 AUTOGRAPH II ATTITUDE  
 SPECTRUM+  
 ELEMENT  
 GOLF  
 FIRSTPAL  
 INTOUCH  
 DUO (DIGITAL BIFOCAL)

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			I1MM	I5MM	I8MM	O1MM	O5MM	O8MM	O10MM	O12MM	O15MM	O18MM	O20MM	
VSP CODE			N	N	N	O	O	N	F	F	O	F	O	BA
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	148.00	148.00	148.00	123.98	107.00	112.00	80.00	99.00		70.00	101.00	65.00
	POLAR	1.49	182.00	182.00	182.00	160.98	107.00	142.00	103.00	94.00		95.00	128.00	85.00
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.98	205.00	220.00	185.00			135.00	185.00	105.00
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	BZ135.00	BZ135.00	BZ135.00	BZ153.98	BZ128.00	BZ135.00	BZ102.00	BZ93.00	114.00		BZ120.00	BZ75.00
	POLAR	1.53												
	BLU-TECH INDOOR	1.56	Y210.00	Y210.00	Y210.00	Y203.48	Y128.00	Y125.00	Y178.00		Y198.00		Y186.00	Y127.00
	BLU-TECH OUTDOOR	1.56	Y210.00	Y245.00	Y245.00	Y223.48	Y215.00	Y215.00	Y185.00		Y215.00		Y185.00	Y145.00
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	BF135.00	BF135.00	BF135.00	BF141.98	BF121.00	BF127.00	BF97.00	BF83.00	BF106.00	BF80.00	BF114.00	BF85.00
	POLAR	1.59	192.00	192.00	192.00	175.98	155.00	163.00	128.00	117.00	141.00	118.00	145.00	99.00
	DRIVEWEAR	1.59	225.00	225.00	225.00	241.98	230.00	201.00	216.98	185.00	165.00	220.00	220.00	160.00
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	145.00	145.00	145.00	155.98	129.00	136.00	102.00	93.00	121.00	85.00	119.00	75.00
	POLAR	1.60	220.00	225.00	240.00	190.98	165.00	185.00	155.00		175.00	125.00	182.00	165.00
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	BZ155.00	BZ155.00	BZ155.00	BZ165.98	BZ180.00	BZ144.00	BZ126.00	BZ114.00			BZ128.00	BZ99.00
	POLAR	1.67	202.00	202.00	202.00	213.98	137.00	189.00	153.00				186.00	165.00
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	Y195.00			Y220.98	Y187.00		Y171.00				Y185.00	Y185.00

SHAMIR

**Transitions**

STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	149.00 GRB	149.00 GRB	149.00 GRB	176.98 GRB	139.00 GRB	146.00 GRB	113.00 GRB	103.00 GRB		102.00 GRB	146.00 GRB	99.00 GRB
	XTRACTIVE	1.50	176.00 G	176.00 G	176.00 G	182.98 G	166.00 G	174.00 G	145.00 G			132.00 G	155.00 G	105.00 G
	VANTAGE	1.50	225.00 G	255.00 G	225.00 G	220.98 GB	205.00 G	215.00 G	145.00 G	174.98 G		146.98 G	215.98 G	154.98 G
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	176.00 GRB	176.00 GRB	176.00 GRB	207.98 GRB	166.00 GRB	175.00 GRB	147.00 GRB	134.00 GRB	200.98 GRB	133.00	158.00 GRB	146.00 GRB
	VANTAGE	1.53	205.00 G	205.00 G	205.00 G	251.98 G	205.00 G	205.00 G	205.00 G	205.00 G	225.00 G		230.00 G	230.00 G
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	172.00 GRB	172.00 GRB	172.00 GRB	192.98 GRB	162.00 GRB	170.00 GRB	140.00 GRB	129.00 GRB	148.00 GRB	128.00 GRB	151.00 GRB	128.00 GRB
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	184.00 G	184.00 G	184.00 G	198.98 G	174.00 G	182.00 G	154.00 G	142.00 G	182.00 G	141.00 G	164.00 G	141.00 G
	VANTAGE	1.59	225.00 G	225.00 G	225.00 G	229.98 G	229.98 G	232.98 G	204.98 G	186.98 G	218.98 G	174.98 G	224.98 G	165.98 G
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	177.00 GB	177.00 GB	177.00 GB	207.98 GB	167.00 GB	176.00 GB	153.00 GB	140.00 GB	157.00 GB	139.00 GB	155.00 GB	157.98 GRB
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	192.00 GRB	192.00 GRB	192.00 GRB	225.98 GRB	182.00 GRB	192.00 GRB	185.00 GRB	160.00 GRB			168.00 GRB	165.00 GRB
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	196.00 G	196.00 G	196.00 G	230.98 G	189.00 G	189.00 G	158.00 G	190.00 G			172.00 G	168.00 G
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	Y299.00 GB			Y283.98 GB	Y299.00 GB		Y265.00 GB				Y265.00 GB	Y245.00 GB

\*Please allow 7-10 working days.



**SIGNET-ARMORLITE AND VISION EASE DIGITALLY SURFACED PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

KODAK DSII	KODAK UNIQUE HD	KODAK UNIQUE DS	PRECISE DIGITAL	PRECISE DIGITAL SHORT	CONCISE DIGITAL	AFKODAK UNIQUE	PRECISE PB/ PRECISE PB SHORT	NARRATIVE	EVERYWHERE	EVERYWHERE +	SPORTWRAP
------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------------	-----------------	----------------	------------------------------	-----------	------------	--------------	-----------

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			13MM	13MM	13MM	17MM	13MM	17MM	13MM	17/13MM	14MM	14MM	14MM	14MM
VSP CODE			N	O	N	F	F	F	O	J	J	-	-	-
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	164.98	132.98	117.98	100.98	109.98	97.98	117.98	76.98	114.98	114.98	128.98	128.98
	POLAR	1.49	205.98	<sup>TR</sup> 175.98	160.98	177.98			<sup>TR</sup> 160.98	<sup>TR</sup> 125.98	135.98	135.98	148.98	148.98
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49		243.98					228.98					
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	200.98	154.98	139.98	153.98		153.98	141.98	110.98	135.98	135.98	148.98	148.98
	POLAR	1.53		204.98										
	MID INDEX	1.56		<sup>TR</sup> 139.98		123.98		118.98	<sup>TR</sup> 125.98	<sup>TR</sup> 121.98				
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	196.98	132.98	117.98	108.98	116.98	104.98	119.98	83.98	114.98 BLUE 135.98	114.98 BLUE 135.98	128.98 BLUE 148.98	128.98 BLUE 148.98
	POLAR	1.59	237.98	<sup>MIR STND</sup> 237.48 <sup>M</sup> <sup>TR</sup> 194.98					<sup>MIR STND</sup> 224.48 <sup>M</sup> <sup>TR</sup> 181.98	<sup>TR</sup> 134.98	135.98 COPPER 148.98	135.98 COPPER 148.98	148.98 COPPER 162.98	148.98 COPPER 162.98
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	204.98	154.98	139.98	159.98		153.98	139.98					
	POLAR	1.60	257.98	233.98					218.98					
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	220.98	<sup>TR</sup> 174.98	159.98	171.98	179.98	165.98	<sup>TR</sup> 161.98	<sup>TR</sup> 140.98	142.98	142.98	156.98	156.98
	POLAR	1.67	274.98	<sup>TR</sup> 244.98					<sup>TR</sup> 231.98	<sup>TR</sup> 270.98				
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	253.98	<sup>TR</sup> 176.98					<sup>TR</sup> 163.98	<sup>TR</sup> 187.98	<sup>H</sup> 156.98	<sup>H</sup> 156.98	<sup>H</sup> 155.98	<sup>H</sup> 155.98
POLAR	1.74		<sup>TR</sup> 289.98					<sup>TR</sup> 276.98	<sup>TR</sup> 325.98					

**Transitions, Photoviews, Change Rx Vision Ease Photochromic & Life Rx**

			SIGNET-ARMORLITE								VISION EASE			
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	208.98 GB	183.98 GB	168.98 GB	170.98 GB	172.98 GB		170.98 GB	147.98 GB	170.98 GB	170.98 GB	183.98 GB	183.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.50		188.98 G					169.98 G	125.98 G				
	VANTAGE	1.50		216.98 G					203.98 G	178.98 G				
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.50		166.98 GB		136.98 GB	138.98 GB		K151.98 GB	120.98 GB				
	CHANGE RX	1.50									156.98 GB	156.98 GB	155.98 GB	155.98 GB
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	245.98 GB	202.98 GB					187.98 GB	168.98 GB	185.98 GB	185.98 GB	199.98 GB	199.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.53		207.98 G					192.98 G	143.98 G	219.98 G	219.98 G	233.98 G	233.98 G
	VANTAGE	1.53		235.98 G					220.98 G	200.98 G	232.98 G	232.98 G	247.98 G	247.98 G
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	241.98 GB	183.98 GB	168.98 GB	187.98 GB	197.98 GB		170.98 GB	165.98 GB	173.98 GB	173.98 GB	189.98 GB	189.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.59		188.98 G					175.98 G	140.98 G	187.98 G	187.98 G	202.98 G	202.98 G
	VANTAGE	1.59		216.98 G					203.98 G	196.98 G	200.98 G	200.98 G	216.98 G	216.98 G
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.59		174.98 GB		144.98 G	144.98 G		K159.98 GB	133.98 GB				
	VE PHOTOCROMIC	1.59									156.98 GB	156.98 GB	170.98 GB	170.98 GB
	LIFE RX	1.59									142.98 GB	142.98 GB	156.98 GB	156.98 GB
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	244.98 GB	203.98 GB					188.98 GB					
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	267.98 GB	239.98 GB	224.98 GB	195.98 GB	204.98 GB		224.98 GB	175.98 GB	191.98 GB	191.98 GB	179.98 GB	179.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.67		244.98 G					232.98 G	148.98 G				
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	<sup>K</sup> 285.98 GB	<sup>K</sup> 266.98 GB					<sup>K</sup> 253.98 GB		<sup>H</sup> 205.98 GB	<sup>H</sup> 205.98 GB	<sup>H</sup> 199.98 GB	<sup>H</sup> 199.98 GB

<sup>M</sup>Available in Blue, Green, Silver or Red with Gray base.

<sup>K</sup>Systemically includes Kodak Clean 'N' Clear. Add to above pricing.

**SYNCHRONY  
(FORMERLY SOLA-AO)  
DIGITALLY SURFACED  
PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

*<sup>S</sup>ULTRA HDC*    *<sup>S</sup>ULTRA HDV*    *<sup>S</sup>ULTRA HD*    *<sup>S</sup>PERFORMANCE HDV (SOLA HDV)*    *<sup>S</sup>PERFORMANCE HD (SOLAONE HD COMPACT ULTRA HDSC)*    *<sup>S</sup>EASY WEAR HD (AO EASY HD)*    *<sup>S</sup>EASY ADAPT HD*    *<sup>S</sup>EASY VIEW HD (INSTINCTIVE I7)*    *<sup>S</sup>EASY M HD (INSTINCTIVE I5)*    *<sup>S</sup>EASY S HD (INSTINCTIVE I3)*    *<sup>S</sup>CURVES HDC*    *<sup>S</sup>STARTER HD*

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			13MM	13MM	13MM	13MM	13MM	18MM	18MM	17MM	145MM	13MM	13MM	14MM
VSP CODE			0	0	F	0	F	J	J	J	K	K	N/A	J
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	115.98	108.98	83.98	125.98	83.98	75.98	69.98	64.98	64.98	64.98	115.98	80.98
	POLAR	1.49	163.98	156.98	131.98	171.98	131.98	122.98	117.98	120.98	120.98	120.98	163.98	128.98
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	140.98	132.98	108.98	151.98	108.98	103.98	94.98	102.98	102.98	102.98	140.98	104.98
	POLAR	1.53	176.98	168.98	143.98	180.98	143.98	131.98	129.98	127.98	127.98	127.98		140.98
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	128.98	120.98	95.98	140.98	95.98	91.98	81.98	84.98	94.98	94.98	128.98	92.98
	POLAR	1.59	193.98	185.98	160.98	185.98	160.98	135.98	146.98	133.98	133.98	133.98	193.98	157.98
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	157.98	149.98	125.98	166.98	125.98	117.98	111.98	106.98	106.98	106.98	157.98	122.98
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	165.98	157.98	132.98	180.98	132.98	123.98	118.98	120.98	120.98	120.98		129.98
	POLAR	1.67	246.98	238.98	213.98	255.98	213.98	205.98	199.98	194.98	194.98	194.98		210.98
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	199.98	191.98	167.98	208.98	167.98	159.98	153.98	148.98	148.98	148.98		163.98

**Transitions**

STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	163.98 GB	156.98 GB	131.98 GB	173.98 GB	131.98 GB	123.98 GB	133.98 GB	133.98 GB	133.98 GB	133.98 GB	163.98 GB	128.98 GB
	VANTAGE	1.50	203.98 G	196.98 G	171.98 G	213.98 G	171.98 G	163.98 G	173.98 G	173.98 G	173.98 G	173.98 G		168.98 G
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	191.98 GB	184.98 GB	159.98 GB	204.98 GB	159.98 GB	150.98 GB	159.98 GB	159.98 GB	159.98 GB	159.98 GB	191.98 GB	156.98 GB
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	177.98 GB	170.98 GB	145.98 GB	190.98 GB	145.98 GB	139.98 GB	147.98 GB	147.98 GB	147.98 GB	147.98 GB	177.98 GB	142.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	182.98 G	175.98 G	150.98 G	195.98 G	150.98 G	144.98 G	152.98 G	152.98 G	152.98 G	152.98 G		147.98 G
	VANTAGE	1.59	210.98 G	203.98 G	178.98 G	223.98 G	178.98 G	172.98 G	180.98 G	180.98 G	180.98 G	180.98 G		175.98 G
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	205.98 GB	197.98 GB	173.98 GB	215.98 GB	173.98 GB	165.98 GB	163.98 GB	163.98 GB	163.98 GB	163.98 GB	205.98 GB	170.98 GB
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	219.98 GB	211.98 GB	187.98 GB	235.98 GB	187.98 GB	174.98 GB	167.98 GB	167.98 GB	167.98 GB	167.98 GB		184.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	224.98 G	216.98 G	192.98 G	240.98 G	178.98 G	170.98 G	172.98 G	172.98 G	172.98 G	172.98 G		189.98 G

**LEGEND** (lenses are Digitally produced) - **HD:** High Definition; **HDV:** High Definition with Variable corridor; **HDC:** High Definition with Variable corridor and Customized to actual position of wear values; **M:** Medium corridor length (15mm); **S:** Small corridor length (13mm)

<sup>S</sup> Synchrony lenses are available with or without a non-glare option. If requesting a non-glare option, lenses are only available with the following selected Zeiss or Synchrony non-glare options: Carat Advantage Gold, Carat Advantage, Carat Advantage Cool Blue, Gold or Silver, Duravision Blue Protect, Duravision Platinum, Duravision Silver or Synchrony HMC, HMP or HMCS.

<sup>S</sup> Synchrony Performance HD 17 is SolaOne HD. Synchrony Performance 13 is Compact Ultra HD.

**TRADITIONALLY SURFACED PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

*PHYSIO*    *PHYSIO SHORT*    *COMFORT*    *ELLIPSE*    *ACCOLADE*    *SMALLFIT*    *OVATION*    *NATURAL*    *ADAPTAR*

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			17MM	14MM	17MM	14MM	17MM	14MM	17MM	18MM	18MM
VSP CODE			F	F	J	J	K	K	K	K	K
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	84.00	84.00	56.96	79.00	85.00	79.00	58.00	58.00	45.00
	POLAR	1.49	137.50								
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	132.00	136.00	132.95		104.00				
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	104.95	104.95	78.10	89.95	99.00	85.95	78.00	86.00	80.00
	POLAR	1.59	169.00	169.00	180.00	180.00	180.00	180.00	150.00		
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	135.95	125.95	99.95	104.95	104.95	104.95		92.00	92.00
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	142.95	132.95	142.95	157.00	157.00	157.00	148.00		
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	¥229.00				¥155.00				

**VARILUX**

**ESSILOR**

**Transitions**

STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	126.95 GB	126.95 G	123.96 GB	123.96 GB	146.95 GB	123.95 G	130.00 GB	130.00 G	120.00 G
	XTRACTIVE	1.50			146.95 G						
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	177.00 GRB	183.00 G			168.98 GRB				
	XTRACTIVE	1.53	245.00 GRB				173.98 GRB				
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	174.95 GRB	174.95 G	134.96 GRB	159.95 GB	175.00 GB	159.95 GB	150.00 GB	151.00 G	
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	174.50 G		167.95 G		185.00 G				
	VANTAGE	1.59					185.00 G				
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	184.95 G	184.95 G	144.95 G	159.95 G					
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	194.95 GB	194.95 G	174.95 GB	194.95 G	194.95 GB	194.95 GB	185.00 GB		
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	¥265.96 G								

**TRADITIONALLY SURFACED PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

*AF* PRECISE    *AF* PRECISE SHORT    *AF* CONCISE    NAVIGATOR    NAVIGATOR SHORT    ADAGE    IMAGE    NOVELLA    NOVEL    ILLUMINA    OUTLOOK

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			20MM	13MM	17MM	20MM	14MM	13MM	18MM	14MM	16MM	17MM	18MM
VSP CODE			K	K	K	K	K	K	K	F	-	K	K
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	65.00	65.00	62.50	59.95	59.95		29.99	59.50	56.60	56.60	
	POLAR	1.49	146.98			98.48			110.00				
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49							163.98				
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	101.00		101.00				79.00				
	MID INDEX	1.56	89.00		84.98	85.00	85.00		79.00				
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	92.00	92.00	85.00	80.00	80.00	72.70	70.00	72.95	70.00	70.00	90.00
	POLAR	1.59						123.95	<sup>W</sup> 149.00		154.98	<sup>GY3</sup> 117.98 <sup>COPPERTONE</sup> 133.98	
	DRIVEWEAR	1.59							147.50				
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	96.00		95.00	95.00				<sup>H</sup> 145.00			
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	142.00	142.00	145.00				165.00				
Transitions, Photoviews, Change Rx, Life Rx, Vision Ease Photochromic													
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	120.00 GB	135.00 GB					89.95 GB				
	XTRACTIVE	1.50							128.95 G				
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.50	99.00 GB	99.00 GB		99.00 GB	99.00 GB			134.00 GB	134.00 GB		
	CHANGE RX	1.50											
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53							147.95 G				
	XTRACTIVE	1.53							162.98 G				
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	134.00 GB	134.00 GB				144.98 GB	146.00 GB				
	XTRACTIVE	1.59							155.98 G				
	VANTAGE	1.59							187.98 G				
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.59	134.00 G	134.00 G									
	LIFE RX	1.59								124.00 GB	124.00 GB	124.00 GB	
	VISION EASE PHOTOCROMIC	1.59									147.98 G	109.00 G	
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	145.00 GB	145.00 GB				184.00 G					

<sup>AF</sup> Available with Anti-Fatigue technology. Add \$60.00 to above pricing.  
<sup>E</sup> Available in special +8.00 base design for wrap frames. Rx range -4.50 to +2.50.

**TRADITIONALLY SURFACED PROGRESSIVES**

**Clear and Polarized**

EASY WEAR (EASY)

EASY S (ULTRA)

EASY M (COMPACT)

EASY VIEW (INSTINCTIVE)

EASY ADAPT (SOLAONE)

SOLMAX

VIP

IRX PRO

IRX SHORT

EOS

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			18MM	13MM	15MM	17MM	18MM	17MM	18MM		18MM	14MM	17MM
VSP CODE			J	J	K	K	J	K	K		-	-	K
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	65.00	85.00	65.00	65.00	65.00	65.00	40.00	KBCO			
	POLAR	1.49									101.48		
	POLARIZED PREMIUM COLORS	1.49									128.48		
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	96.98	104.98	89.98	80.98	85.00	85.00	70.00				
	POLAR	1.59					154.98					142.48	136.48
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60											
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	135.00	145.00		145.00	148.00						221.48
	POLAR	1.67									250.48		
	POLARIZED PREMIUM COLORS	1.67									283.48		
<b>Transitions</b>													
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50		154.00 GB	154.00 GB	128.00 GB	135.00 GB	148.00 G	130.00 GB				
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.50											
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59		158.00 G		135.00 G	148.00 G	148.00 G	145.00 G				
	LIFE RX	1.59											
	VISION EASE PHOTOCROMIC	1.59											
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67		225.00 GB		156.00 GB	185.00 G						

Standard colors: Gray 3, Brown 3, Green-Gray (G-15)

Premium colors: Gray 1 (60%), Brown 1 (60%), Copper, Amber/Melanin, Ruby (deep Red), Sunflower (Yellow), Violet, Sunset (Orange), Rose (Red), Ocean, Grass (Green)

Not all colors are available in all materials and styles. Please call or go to our website [www.trisupreme.com](http://www.trisupreme.com) for color availability.



**DIGITALLY SURFACED  
SINGLE VISION  
AND BIFOCALS**

**Clear and Polarized**

*SINGLE VISION EYECODE* / *SINGLE VISION FIT* / *SINGLE VISION AZIO* / *SINGLE VISION 360* / *SINGLE VISION STYLISTIC WRAP* / *FT-28 AB* / *SYNCHRONY SINGLE VISION HDC* / *SYNCHRONY CURVES SINGLE VISION HDC* / *KODAK DIGITAL SV*

STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49						55.98	37.48		38.98	38.98	39.98
	POLAR	1.49						88.98			88.98	88.98	<sup>TS</sup> 52.98
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49											120.98
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	75.98	72.98	72.98	59.98					59.98	59.98	60.50
	POLAR	1.53									87.98	87.98	110.98
	MID INDEX	1.56											<sup>TS</sup> 42.48
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	72.98	68.98	68.98	55.98	60.98F	65.48			44.98	44.98	51.50
	POLAR	1.59	124.98	120.98	120.98	113.98	103.98				83.98	83.98	<sup>TS</sup> 81.98
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60									72.98	72.98	73.98
	POLAR	1.60											132.98
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	132.98	128.98	128.98	109.98	116.98	139.48			84.98		<sup>TS</sup> 99.48
	POLAR	1.67	187.98	182.98	182.98	176.98	171.98				160.98		<sup>TS</sup> 135.98
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	<sup>Y</sup> 164.98	<sup>Y</sup> 160.98		<sup>Y</sup> 138.98					114.98		<sup>TS</sup> 114.48
	POLAR	1.74											<sup>TS</sup> 205.48

**Transitions**

STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50							117.98 GRBS	131.48 G		88.98 GB	88.98 GB	95.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.50												100.98 G
	VANTAGE	1.50										128.98 G		135.98 G
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.50												80.98 GB
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	149.98 GRB	139.98 GRB	139.98 GRB	123.98 GRB					117.98 GB	117.98 GB	109.98 GB	
	XTRACTIVE	1.53											149.98 G	
	VANTAGE	1.53	154.98 GRB	144.98 GRB	144.98 GRB	128.98 GRB							114.98 G	
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	138.98 GRBS	134.98 GRBS	134.98 GRBS	115.98 GRBS	122.98 GRBS				96.98 GB	96.98 GB	100.98 GB	
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	144.98 GRBXM	140.98 GRBXM	140.98 GRBXM	121.98 GRBXM	127.98 GXM				101.98 G		105.98 G	
	VANTAGE	1.59	174.98 G	170.98 G	170.98 G	151.98 G	162.98 G				129.98		140.98 G	
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.59											84.98 GB	
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60									120.98 GB	120.98 GB	115.98 GB	
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	182.98 GRBS	177.98 GRBS	177.98 GRBS	154.98 GRBS	178.98 GRBS				133.98 GB		120.98 GB	
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	192.98 GRBXM	187.98 GRBXM	187.98 GRBXM	164.98 GRBXM	188.98 GXM				138.98 G		125.98 G	
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	<sup>Y</sup> 226.98 G	<sup>Y</sup> 222.98 G		<sup>Y</sup> 215.98 G							150.98 GB	

**DIGITALLY SURFACED  
SINGLE VISION  
AND BIFOCALS**

AUTOGRAPH III  
SV ATTITUDE

AUTOGRAPH II  
SV ATTITUDE

AUTOGRAPH III SV

AUTOGRAPH II  
SV AS WORN

SPECTRUM SV

GOLF SV

SPORTWRAP SV

**Clear and Polarized**

STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	59.98	50.48	51.48	41.48	36.48		100.98
	POLAR	1.49	88.98	79.48	82.48	72.48	61.48		121.98
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49	138.98	133.98	142.98	128.98	117.98		
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	BZ75.98	BZ65.98	BZ62.48	BZ52.48	BZ48.48	BZ65.98	121.98
	POLAR	1.53	122.98	112.98	114.98	104.98	92.48	117.98	
	BLU-TECH INDOOR	1.56	V162.98	V152.98	V145.48	V135.48	V127.48	V152.98	
	BLU-TECH OUTDOOR	1.56	V182.98	V172.98	V165.48	V155.48	V147.48	V172.98	
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	BF63.98	BF54.48	BF56.48	BF46.48	BF40.48	BF53.98	114.98 / BLUE 100.98
	POLAR	1.59	93.98	84.48	80.48	70.48	62.48	83.98	121.98 / COPPER 121.98
	DRIVEWEAR	1.59	155.98	146.98	153.98	143.98	128.98	145.98	
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	87.98	77.98	70.48	60.48	52.48	77.98	
	POLAR	1.60	166.98	156.98	138.98	128.98	105.48	156.98	
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	BZ98.98	BZ89.48	BZ71.48	BZ61.48	BZ55.48		128.98
	POLAR	1.67	187.98	178.48	148.48	138.48	115.48		
	HIGH INDEX	1.74			V147.48	V137.48	V114.48		
	POLAR	1.74							H135.98

**Transitions, Change Rx, Life Rx,  
and Vision Ease Photochromic**

STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	92.98 GRB	83.48 GRB	88.48 GRB	78.48 GRB	67.48 GRB		156.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.50	97.98 G	88.48 G	93.48 G	83.48 G	72.48 G		
	VANTAGE	1.50	123.98 G	114.48 G	119.48 G	109.48 G	98.48 G		
	CHANGE RX	1.50							121.98 GB
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	128.98 GRB	118.98 GRB	124.48 GRB	114.48 GRB	93.98 GRB	118.98 GRB	175.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.53	133.98 G	123.98 G	129.48 G	119.98 G	98.98 G	123.98 G	209.98 G
	VANTAGE	1.53	168.98 G	158.98 G	164.48 G	154.48 G	133.98 G		222.98 G
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	105.98 GRB	96.48 GRB	103.48 GRB	93.48 GRB	78.48 GRB	95.98 GRB	156.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	115.98 G	106.48 G	113.48 G	103.48 G	88.48 G	105.98 G	170.98 G
	VANTAGE	1.59	149.98 G	140.48 G	147.48 G	137.48 G	122.48 G	139.98 G	183.98 G
	LIFE RX	1.59							128.98 GB
	VISION EASE PHOTOCROMIC	1.59							147.98 GB
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	122.98 GB	112.98 GB	114.98 GB	104.98 GB	92.48 GB	112.98 GB	
	XTRACTIVE	1.60	127.98 G	117.98 G	119.98 G	109.98 G	97.48 G	122.98 G	
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	146.98 GRB	136.98 GRB	127.48 GRB	117.48 GRB	104.48 GRB		177.98 GB
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	156.98 G	146.98 G	137.48 G	127.48 G	114.48 G		
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74			V207.98 GB	V197.98 GB	V174.98 GB		H197.98 GB

**DIGITALLY SURFACED & TRADITIONALLY SURFACED INTERMEDIATE PROGRESSIVES AND VISUAL FATIGUE LENSES**

*EYEZEN+ 0, 1, 2, 3*  
*ANTI-FATIGUE*  
*COMPUTER*  
*INTERVIEW*  
*SHAMIR WORKSPACE*  
*SHAMIR COMPUTER*  
*AUTOGRAPH II OFFICE*  
*AUTOGRAPH II RELAX*

**Clear and Polarized**

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			15MM	13MM	15MM	-	14MM	14MM	-	16MM
VSP CODE			-	-	L	I	-	-	-	-
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	36.00	<sup>C3</sup> 36.00		52.00	86.00	86.00	75.00	45.00
	POLAR	1.49	70.98				105.98	105.98		73.98
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49								139.98
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	59.00				<sup>BZ</sup> 107.48	<sup>BZ</sup> 107.48		<sup>BZ</sup> 66.48
	POLAR	1.53								
	MID INDEX	1.56								
	BLU TECH INDOOR	1.56					<sup>V</sup> 181.48	<sup>V</sup> 181.48		<sup>V</sup> 156.98
	BLU TECH OUTDOOR	1.56					<sup>V</sup> 201.48	<sup>V</sup> 201.48		<sup>V</sup> 176.98
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	<sup>F</sup> 44.00	<sup>C5</sup> 42.98	<sup>C5</sup> 71.98		<sup>BF</sup> 80.00	<sup>BF</sup> 80.00	<sup>BF</sup> 85.00	<sup>BF</sup> 56.98
	POLAR	1.59	99.00							82.48
	DRIVEWEAR	1.59								148.48
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	72.00				106.48	106.48	84.98	81.98
	POLAR	1.60								132.48
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	118.00	<sup>C5</sup> 65.00			<sup>BZ</sup> 121.48	<sup>BZ</sup> 121.48		<sup>BZ</sup> 89.98
	POLAR	1.67	165.00							139.48
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	<sup>V</sup> 145.00							
<b>Transitions</b>			<b>ESSILOR</b>				<b>SHAMIR</b>			
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	75.00 GRBS				118.00 GRB	118.00 GRB		89.00 GRB
	XTRACTIVE	1.50	80.00 G							
	VANTAGE	1.50	115.00 GB							122.00 G
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	110.48 GB				153.48 GRB	153.48 GRB		101.00 GRB
	VANTAGE	1.53								145.00 G
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	101.00 GRBS				145.00 GRB	145.00 GRB		89.00 GRB
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	124.00 GBXM				150.00 G	150.00 G		99.00 G
	VANTAGE	1.59	156.00 G							130.98 G
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	128.00 GB				146.00 GB	149.00 GB		112.48 G
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	180.00 GRBS				149.00 G	149.00 G		126.48 GRB
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	182.00 GBXM				149.00 GRB	149.00 GRB		136.48 G
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	<sup>V</sup> 210.00 G							

- Lenses in italics are Digitally Surfaced • Has inherent Blue Light protection at no additional charge. Not part of the Essential Blue Lens Series.



**DIGITALLY SURFACED & TRADITIONALLY SURFACED INTERMEDIATE PROGRESSIVES AND VISUAL FATIGUE LENSES**

**Clear and Polarized**

*SYNCHRONY WORK & GO* / *SYNCHRONY WORK & READ* / *SYNCHRONY WORK & OFFICE* / *SYNCHRONY ACCESS HD* / *ACCESS* / *KODAK SOFTWARE (FORMERLY KODAK UNIQUE MONITORVIEW)* / *COMPUTER, OFFICE, DESK*

MINIMUM FITTING HEIGHT			18MM	16MM	16MM	15MM	15MM		17MM		17MM																
VSP CODE			-	-	-	-	-		-		-																
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	70.48	36.48	36.48	33.48	38.00		78.48		115.48																
	POLAR	1.49	118.48	84.48	84.48	81.48					136.48																
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49																									
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	95.48	61.48	61.48	57.48					136.48																
	POLAR	1.53	130.48	96.48	96.48	93.48																					
	MID INDEX	1.56						<sup>15</sup> 100.48																			
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	82.48	48.48	48.48	45.48	42.00		81.48		115.48 / BLUE 136.48																
	POLAR	1.59	147.48	113.48	113.48	110.48					136.48 / COPPER 149.48																
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	112.48	78.48	78.48	75.48																					
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	119.48	85.48	85.48	82.48		<sup>16</sup> 129.48			143.48																
	POLAR	1.67	200.48	166.48	166.48	163.48																					
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	154.48	119.48	119.48	116.48					<sup>14</sup> 157.48																
<b>Transitions, Change Rx, Life Rx, and Vision Ease Photochromic</b>			<b>SYNCHRONY (FORMERLY SOLA-AO)</b>									<b>SIGNET ARMORLITE</b>		<b>VISION EASE</b>													
																STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	134.48 GB	84.48 GB	84.48 GB	81.48 GB					171.48 GB
																	VANTAGE	1.50	174.48 G	124.48 G	124.48 G	121.48 G					
																	CHANGE RX	1.49									157.48 GB
																TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	160.48 GB	112.48 GB	112.48 GB	109.48 GB					186.48 GB
																	XTRACTIVE	1.53									220.48 GB
																	VANTAGE	1.53									233.48 GB
																POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	148.48 GB	98.48 GB	98.48 GB	95.48 GB					174.48 GB
																	XTRACTIVE	1.59	153.48 G	103.48 G	103.48 G	100.48 G					188.48 GB
																	VANTAGE	1.59	181.48 G	131.48 G	131.48 G	128.48 G					201.48 GB
																	LIFE RX	1.59									143.48 GB
																	VE PHOTOCROMIC	1.59									157.48 GB
																HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	164.48 GB	126.48 GB	126.48 GB	123.48 GB					
																	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	168.48 GB	140.48 GB	140.48 GB	136.48 GB					192.48 GB
																	XTRACTIVE	1.67	173.48 G	145.48 G	145.48 G	141.48 G					
																	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74									<sup>14</sup> 205.48 GB

\*Crizal Previncia for Kids. Single Vision Polycarbonate/Crizal Previncia package especially for children. \$77.98, eye sizes 49mm or less.

**SINGLE VISION**

**Clear and Polarized**

			SINGLE VISION			SINGLE VISION SPECIALTY		
			70/71MM	75/76MM	80MM	ASPHERIC 76MM	SPORT SOLUTIONS 75MM	WRAP SOLUTIONS 83MM

STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	12.50	25.23	31.73	42.00		
	POLAR	1.49	43.95	58.98				
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49	96.00	120.48				
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	49.00 <sup>f</sup>			46.98		
	MID INDEX	1.56	45.00	48.48		41.48		
	BLU TECH INDOOR	1.56		127.48				
	BLU TECH OUTDOOR	1.56		151.98				
	POLAR	1.56		STND 149.98 / PREM 183.98				
	TRIVEX POLAR	1.56		105.48				
	DRIVEWEAR			144.98				
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	26.00 <sup>EX</sup>	38.98	33.73	48.73	58.48	
	POLAR	1.59	51.95	STND 87.98 / GRAD 93.48 MIR 130.48M / COPPER 107.98 INF GRAY 114.98	COPPER 113.48	81.48	79.48	134.98
	DRIVEWEAR	1.59	125.00	141.48				
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	45.00	58.98		57.98		
	TRIBID	1.60	45.00	61.98				
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	98.00	<sup>f</sup> 106.48		98.58		
	POLAR	1.67	165.00	STND 141.98 / MIR 184.48M		137.48		
	HIGH INDEX	1.74	115.00			<sup>V</sup> 116.98		
	POLAR	1.74	175.00	212.98				

**Transitions, Photoviews, Change Rx, Life Rx and Vision Ease Photochromic**

STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	54.95	65.48 GRBS				
	XTRACTIVE	1.50	52.95	70.48 GRB				
	VANTAGE	1.50	75.95	80.48 G				
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.49		52.48 GB				
	CHANGE RX	1.49		48.98 GB				
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	92.50	98.48 GRB		91.98 GB		
	XTRACTIVE	1.53	84.50	106.48 GRB				
	VANTAGE	1.53	75.95	136.48 G				
	MID INDEX	1.56	91.00	110.98 G				
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59	81.95	92.48 GRBS		86.98 GRB		
	XTRACTIVE	1.59	73.50	111.98 GRBXM		103.98 GRB		
	VANTAGE	1.59	112.95	137.48 G				
	PHOTOVIEWS	1.59		66.98 GB				
	LIFE RX	1.59	81.95	83.98 GB		76.98 GB		
	VE PHOTOCROMIC	1.59		90.98 GB				
HIGH INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.60	85.00	116.98 GB		110.98 GB		
	TRIBID	1.60	85.00	COMING SOON				
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.67	159.00	169.98 GRBS		161.48 GRB		
	XTRACTIVE	1.67	130.90 GRBXM					
	TRANSITIONS VII	1.74	195.00			207.98 G		

**BIFOCALS**

FT-28				FT-35		
71/72MM	75/76MM	80MM	ASPHERIC 75MM	71/72MM	75MM	80MM

**Clear and Polarized**

STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	13.50	20.00	30.00		20.00	25.00	35.00
		POLAR	1.49	64.95	64.95			85.00	85.00
	DRIVEWEAR	1.49	109.95	109.95			135.00	135.00	
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	64.95	64.95			85.00	85.00	
	MID INDEX	1.56	64.00	64.00		55.48	75.00	75.00	
	BLU TECH INDOOR	1.56							
	BLU TECH OUTDOOR	1.56							
	POLAR	1.56		207.48				217.98	
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	36.00	36.00		67.98	45.00	47.48	
	POLAR	1.59	94.95	94.95		112.48	135.00	135.00	
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	64.00	64.00				86.98	
	HIGH INDEX	1.67	165.00	165.00				157.98	
	POLAR	1.67	215.00	215.00				243.48	

**Transitions, Photoviews, Change Rx, Life Rx, Vision Ease Photochromic and SunSmart II**

STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50	73.95 GRB	82.98 GRB				83.95 GB		
		XTRACTIVE	1.50	68.95 G	82.98 G				83.95 GB	
		PHOTOVIEWS	1.49		70.98 GB					
		CHANGE RX	1.49		68.48 GB					
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53	114.95 GB	110.48 GB				118.98 G		
	MID INDEX	1.56	115.00 G	123.98 G				124.98 G		
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59		110.48 GB				116.48 GB		
	XTRACTIVE	1.49		115.48 G						
	LIFE RX	1.59	104.95 GB	97.98 GB				135.00 GB		
	VE PHOTOCROMIC	1.59		107.98 GB				111.48 GB		
HIGH INDEX	SUNSMART II	1.67								

**BIFOCALS**

FT-45	CURVE TOP 28	ROUND SEG 22			EXECUTIVE	ULTEX A	
80MM	70MM	70/71MM	75/76MM	80MM	68MM OR 71MM	78MM	75MM

**Clear and Polarized**

STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	45.00	26.48	13.50	18.50	39.98	45.00	45.48	33.98
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53				66.48				

**Transitions**

STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50				103.98 GB				
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53				113.48 G				

\*Round 24 Seg.

**TRIFOCALS**

	7X28		8X35		EXECUTIVE	8X34 10X35	12X35 61%	14X35 61%
	70/71MM	75MM	78MM	75MM	80MM	68MM	75MM	75MM

**Clear and Polarized**

INDEX	MATERIAL	INDEX	TRIFOCALS								
			70/71MM	75MM	78MM	75MM	80MM	68MM	75MM	75MM	75MM
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	29.00	40.00		39.00	49.00	45.00	64.98	90.00	100.00
	POLAR	1.49	125.00	135.48		145.00					
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53	95.00	89.98		108.98					
	MID INDEX	1.56	75.00			107.48					
	POLAR	1.56	165.00	243.48		175.00					
POLYCARBONATE	POLY	1.59	45.00	46.48		60.00					
	POLAR	1.59	185.00	140.98							
HIGH INDEX	HIGH INDEX	1.60	95.00	100.98		105.00					
	HIGH INDEX	1.67		162.98		173.98					
	POLAR	1.67		269.98		280.48					

INDEX	MATERIAL	INDEX	TRIFOCALS								
			70/71MM	75MM	78MM	75MM	80MM	68MM	75MM	75MM	75MM
STANDARD INDEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.50		104.95 GRB		150.00 GB					
	XRACTIVE	1.50		118.95 GB	106.48 GB	165.00 GB					
TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53			122.98 GB	127.98 G					
	MID INDEX	1.56		165.00 G		175.00 G					
POLYCARBONATE	TRANSITIONS VII	1.59		152.95 GB							
	LIFE RX	1.59		165.00 GB							
	VE PHOTOCROMIC	1.59		155.48 GB							

**BLENDED, OCCUPATIONAL AND CATARACT**

	BLENDED		OCCUPATIONAL			CATARACT			
	25 75MM	28 75MM	DOUBLE FT-28 75 OR 80MM	DOUBLE FT-35 75 MM	DOUBLE ROUND 25 70MM	LENTICULAR SV 65MM	LENTICULAR RD SEG 65MM	SUPER MODULAR SV 65MM	SUPER MODULAR 65MM

**Clear and Polarized**

INDEX	MATERIAL	INDEX	25 75MM	28 75MM	DOUBLE FT-28 75 OR 80MM	DOUBLE FT-35 75 MM	DOUBLE ROUND 25 70MM	LENTICULAR SV 65MM	LENTICULAR RD SEG 65MM	SUPER MODULAR SV 65MM	SUPER MODULAR 65MM
STANDARD INDEX	CR-39	1.49	32.48	29.00	60.00	90.00	134.98	40.00	58.00	65.00	65.00
MID INDEX	TRIVEX	1.53			122.48						

**Transitions**

TRIVEX	TRANSITIONS VII	1.53			183.48 G						
--------	-----------------	------	--	--	-------------	--	--	--	--	--	--

**ADDITIONAL LENS ENHANCEMENTS & SERVICES: NON-GLARE OPTIONS**

<b>Crizal Non-Glare Options, XTRActive Mirrors and TD2</b>	
PREMIUM IN-HOUSE NON-GLARE OPTION Can only be applied to Essilor-approved lenses Kindly request our Crizal availability chart	
CRIZAL PREVENCIA UV	69.95
CRIZAL SAPPHIRE UV*	69.95
CRIZAL OPTIFOG*	65.00
CRIZAL AVANCE UV	65.00
CRIZAL ALIZE UV	59.00
CRIZAL EASY UV	42.00
CRIZAL XPERIO UV MIRRORS*	75.00
XTRACTIVE MIRRORS*	
XPERIO UV	65.00
TD2 SCRATCH RESISTANT COATING	25.00
TD2 OPTIFOG SCRATCH RESISTANT COATING*	55.00

<b>Value Non-Glare Options</b>	
SHARPVUE + (1 YEAR WARRANTY)	30.50
SURESIGHT AG	25.50
SURESIGHT AG PLUS	52.00
SURESIGHT AG PLATINUM	60.00

<b>Zeiss Non-Glare Options and Foundation</b>	
Zeiss Non-Glare Options are not processed in our in-house coating center. Please allow an additional 5-7 days.	
ZEISS DURAVISION BLUE PROTECT <sup>†</sup>	69.48
ZEISS DURAVISION CHROME <sup>†</sup>	69.48
ZEISS DURAVISION DRIVESAFE <sup>†</sup>	69.48
ZEISS DURAVISION SUN <sup>†</sup>	69.48
ZEISS DURAVISION PLATINUM <sup>†</sup>	69.48
ZEISS DURAVISION SILVER <sup>†</sup>	61.98
ZEISS CARAT ADVANTAGE COOL BLUE	55.00
ZEISS CARAT ADVANTAGE COOL GOLD	55.00
ZEISS CARAT ADVANTAGE COOL SILVER	55.00
ZEISS PURCOAT	60.98

<b>Zeiss Non-Glare Options and Foundation (cont.)</b>	
ZEISS ALLURE	60.98
ZEISS CARAT ADVANTAGE	59.00
ZEISS CARAT ADVANTAGE GOLD	55.98
ZEISS CARAT COOL BLUE	54.98
ZEISS CARAT COOL GOLD	54.98
ZEISS CARAT COOL SILVER	54.98
ZEISS TEFLON ELITE	50.98
ZEISS TEFLON	45.98
ZEISS CARAT ET	25.00
ZEISS CARAT GOLD ET	45.98
ZEISS SUPER ET	35.98
ZEISS GOLD ET	35.98
ZEISS FOUNDATION SCRATCH RESISTANT COATING	17.98
<sup>†</sup> Can only be applied to Zeiss lenses	

<b>Kodak Non-Glare Options</b>	
Kodak Non-Glare Options are not processed in our in-house coating center. Please allow an additional 5-7 days.	
KODAK TOTAL BLUE <sup>†</sup>	59.98
KODAK KLEAN N' KLEAR <sup>†</sup>	59.98
KODAK KLEAR <sup>†</sup>	59.98
<sup>†</sup> Can only be applied to Signet-Armorlite lenses	

<b>Synchrony Non-Glare Options</b>	
Synchrony Non-Glare Options are not processed in our in-house coating center. Please allow an additional 5-7 days.	
SYNCHRONY HMCX <sup>†</sup>	70.98
SYNCHRONY HMC+ <sup>†</sup>	61.98
SYNCHRONY HMC <sup>†</sup>	26.98
<sup>†</sup> Can only be applied to Synchrony and selected Zeiss lenses. Call for availability.	

<b>Mirror Coating Options</b>	
Mirror Coating Options are not processed in our in-house coating center. Please allow an additional 3-5 days.	
GOLD, SILVER, BLUE	50.00
CUSTOM MIRRORS	65.00

**ADDITIONAL LENS ENHANCEMENTS & SERVICES: EDGING, TINTING, EDGE TREATMENT & CHEMICAL HARDENING**

**Basic Edging Charges**

Frame Type	CR-39	GLASS	TRIVEX	POLY	HIGH INDEX
ZYL	\$9.30	\$9.30	\$11.55	\$11.55	\$11.55
METAL	\$10.80	\$10.80	\$13.10	\$13.10	\$13.10
LOGO	\$13.55	N/A	\$15.55	\$15.55	\$15.55
METAL LOGO WIRE	N/A	N/A	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00
DRILL MOUNT OR NOTCH	N/A	N/A	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
BASIC FACET	\$26.50	N/A	N/A	\$26.50	\$26.50

**Special Edging Charges**  
(add to basic edging charges)

PROGRESSIVE, BLENDED OR CATARACT LENSES	\$2.75
CATARACT LENTICULAR RX'S OVER +16.00	CALL
DRILL MOUNT SHAPE OR SIZE CHANGE	\$10.00
WRAP FRAME	\$9.00
PORSCHE OR CAZAL SHELF BEVEL	\$20.00
RX'S OVER +/-12.00	\$5.00
"B" MEASUREMENT 20MM TO 28MM	\$2.50
"B" MEASUREMENT UNDER 20MM	\$10.00
BI-CONCAVE LENSES	\$8.00
HAND EDGING	\$8.00
SWIM GOGGLES, SPORTS FRAMES OR INDUSTRIAL FRAMES	\$9.00
WOOD FRAMES	\$25.00
OAKLEY FRAMES	\$25.00
TOM FORD FRAMES (Notch)	\$25.00
AIR TITANIUM FRAMES (Polycarbonate Only)	\$33.00
HORN FRAMES	\$25.00
TOP NOTCH 1/2 EYE FRAMES	\$21.00
ALUMINUM FRAMES	\$5.50

**Tinting, Edge Treatment and Chemical Hardening Charges**

SOLID TINT	\$8.00	\$21.50	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00
GRADIENT TINT	\$10.25	\$26.75	\$11.25	\$11.25	\$11.25
DOUBLE GRADIENT	\$13.75	\$40.25	\$14.75	\$14.75	\$14.75
UV PROTECTION	\$6.00	INQUIRE	INHERENT	INHERENT	INHERENT
EDGE POLISH	\$5.50	\$10.50	**N/C	**N/C	**N/C
CHEMICAL HARDENING	N/A	\$6.00	N/A	N/A	\$10.00
BLEACH TINT OR STRIP AR*	\$6.50	*\$10.00	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.50

\*At own risk. SharpView and Crizal are not stripable! Lenses are remade under manufacturers warranties. Outside coatings at own risk. \*\*Automatically included on all drilled rimless frames. Please request on all other frame types with Trivex, Polycarbonate or High Index.

**Add-On Options (add to base lens price)**

1. Higher powers over + or -6.00 on -3.00 cylinder	all materials	per lens, per diopter	\$1.35
2. Prism up to 3.00 diopters over 3.00 diopters	all materials	per pair per lens, per diopter	\$6.00 \$1.25
3. Base Curve Deviation Glass	CR-39, Poly, High Index	per pair	\$9.00
4. High Add Powers 3.25 to 4.00 3.25 to 4.00 3.25 to 4.00 All add powers over 4.00	3.25 to 4.00 Transitions	CR-39, Poly, High Index	per pair \$2.00
	LifeRx	per pair (FT-28 only)	\$10.00
	Glass	per pair	\$15.00
5. Mfr's Scratch Resistant Coating Trifocal or Exec	all materials	per pair	\$30.00
	Single Vision	CR-39	per pair \$8.00
	Bifocals CR-39	CR-39 per pair	per pair \$9.00 per pair \$10.00
6. Center Thickness 1.5 Maxithin	Single Vision	all applicable materials, no glass	per pair \$5.50
	Multifocals	all applicable materials, no glass	per pair \$7.00
7. Double Concave	Single Vision	all applicable materials, no glass	per pair \$15.00
8. Double Convex	Single Vision	all applicable materials, no glass	per pair \$25.00
9. Transitions Special Base Curve	+10.00 (Rx's +7.00 and higher)	Transitions Standard and Mid Index	per pair \$15.00
10. Extra Thick Blanks		all applicable materials, no glass	per pair \$20.00
11. Frosted Lens			per lens \$3.00
12. Balance Lens	(consider single vision balance on Progressive Rx's)		Full price
13. Slab off		Call for price on ALL Slab Offs. Please note: Slab Offs are custom made and are not returnable.	Call

## WARRANTY, CREDIT AND LENS RETURN POLICY

### ✓ GENERAL

I-See Optical Lab, at its own discretion, reserves the right to deny credit to those who abuse this policy. This policy is designed to be fair to the ECP and the lab. If the buyer is in default of any of its payment obligations, I-See Optical Lab reserves the right, within I-See's sole discretion, to suspend or terminate and discounts, warranties, or other promotional incentives buyer may otherwise be eligible for. The price list supersedes all previous lists, schedules and catalogs, and is effective March 17, 2014. **Prices listed in this price list are subject to change without prior notice.**

### ✓ RX TERMS

Rx Lenses are not unconditionally guaranteed. They will only be replaced or credited within the guidelines outlined below. Any questions regarding these policies should be directed to your customer service representative or sales representative. In order to obtain credit, all lenses must be returned with original and replacement invoices within specified timeframe mentioned below. Failure to do so could result in partial or no credit.

### ✓ SCRATCH

**One of the following three warranties may be applied per patient Rx. Please note: If ECP received lens scratched, choosing to edge will result in no credit.**

#### 1 Year Scratch Warranty

- 100% is applicable on Rx lenses with a factory and/or laboratory applied hard coat and/or standard AR coating (i.e. SureSight) for lenses scratched through normal patient wear of due to coating failure.
- Limited to one-time per patient Rx, within one year of original order invoice date, same Rx and same frame is also required.
- Credit issued upon return of original lenses, and a copy of original and replacement invoices.

#### 2 Year Scratch Warranty

- 100% is applicable on Rx lenses with a factory and/or laboratory applied super hydrophobic AR coating (i.e. SureSight Plus) for lenses scratched through normal patient wear or due to coating failure.

- Limited to one-time per patient Rx, within two years of original invoice date, same frame is also required.
- Credit issued upon return of original lenses, and a copy of original and replacement invoices.

#### Crizal Coated Lenses

- 100% Patient Satisfaction Guarantee
- Lenses are guaranteed for life...real life. As long as your patient is wearing lenses coated with Crizal, we will stand behind these with a 100% Patient Satisfaction Guarantee. Crizal lenses also come backed with the Good Housekeeping Seal of Approval. This policy offers a limited warranty in the form of a refund, repair or replacement if the product carrying its seal is found to be defective within 2 years of purchase.

### ✓ PROGRESSIVE ADAPTION

#### Varilux 365 Day Patient Satisfaction

IA. Within 365 days of invoice, if the patient is not satisfied with the progressive addition lenses, the lab will remake the progressive addition lenses with a fitting change one time at no charge in the same progressive design and material (or lesser priced design or material). If the patient still cannot adapt after the no-charge replacement, we will remake the Rx into conventional lenses at full charge on the invoice, **OR** IB. Within 365 days of delivery, if the patient is not satisfied or cannot adapt to the original progressive lenses and prefers to go directly from the original progressive Rx to conventional lenses, the original progressive lenses will be credited and the conventional lenses will be billed at full charge.

#### Other Progressive Lenses Patient Satisfaction

Applicable on all Progressive lenses, **other than** Varilux, where either the patient cannot adapt to the lenses, or is unsatisfied with the performance of lenses. This warranty is limited to one-time patient Rx, within **90 days** of original invoice date. 100% credit on original lenses and treatments when ECP orders a replacement job with the same prescription as the original order. Credit applicable to lenses and coating only, issued upon return of original lenses, copy of original invoice and a copy of replacement invoice.

### ✓ DR'S CHANGES

**DR's Change:** 100% on lenses and coating is applicable on all progressive lens designs for all Rx changes

- Limited to one-time per patient Rx within 90 days of original order invoice date.
- Credit applicable to lenses and coating only, issued upon return of original lenses, copy of original and replacement invoices.
- Add-ons and edging will not be credited.
- **Frame changes are excluded.**

**Dr's Change:** 20% on lenses and coating is applicable on all Bifocal, Multi-focal and Single Vision designs for all Rx changes.

- Limited to one-time per patient Rx, within 90 days of original order invoice date.
- Credit applicable to lenses and coating only, issued upon return of original lenses, copy of original and replacements invoices.
- Add-ons and edging will not be credited.
- **Frame changes are excluded.**

### ✓ PHONE, FAX, WEB ERRORS

- Our Customer Service Representatives will read back prescription orders over the phone to ensure accuracy and as a confirmation of acceptance. Returned telephone errors and web errors will not be credited or discounted.
- Cancellations and duplicate orders will be issued at 50% of original invoice, one time per patient Rx.

### ✓ LAB ERRORS & MANUFACTURERS DEFECTS (NON-CRIZAL)

- 100% applicable on Rx lenses that ECP rejects for power, prism, axis, or cosmetic defect upon inspection by I-See's quality control team.
- If lenses returned are within 2010 ANSI Standards, credit will be rejected and lenses returned to ECP.
- **Must be returned within 30 days of invoice date.**
- Credit issued upon return of original lenses, copy of original and replacement invoices.
- Lenses must be returned uncut.
- Frame changes are excluded.



**I-See  
Optical**  
*We set the standard*

### **A Commitment to Quality**

I-See Optical Lab is committed to bringing only the finest lenses to the market and educating our customers on the latest technology and products available.

### **Patient Satisfaction**

Your patients' satisfaction has always been I-See Optical Lab's number one priority. Established in 1975, I-See Optical Lab has always aimed at providing ECP and your patients the best in eyewear solutions. Nowadays, patients benefit from the many advancements in lens technology including thinner, lighter materials, improved designs, and enhanced treatments. I-See Optical Lab has been instrumental in helping practitioners bring these modern advancements to their patients. Through processing lenses on the most technologically advanced systems and by using the finest technologies available such as Varilux, Crizal and Transitions lenses, I-See Optical ensures that the lenses we produce are the finest in the industry.

### **The Staff**

I-See Optical's experienced staff shares the same vision for success and works hard to provide 100 percent customer satisfaction. Easily-accessible and knowledgeable customer care representatives, alongside our resident licensed opticians are available to answer specific questions regarding the best material or design for any given prescription, ensuring that you receive outstanding customer service and further distinguishing I-See Optical from our competition.

### **An Award Winning Lab**

I-See Optical has received recognition for outstanding performance including the Varilux Lab of the Year Award, Varilux Performance Awards, and the Crizal Champion designation and award. In addition to the honors and awards, I-See Optical is a member of the Optical Laboratories Association and of N.A.M., as well as one of the founding laboratories in the Polycarbonate Lens Council. I-See Optical's has recently partnered with Tri-Supreme Optical, an Essilor Partner Lab, allowing us to offer you an expanded product portfolio including the highly coveted brands such as Varilux, Crizal and Transitions lenses.

**LOCAL 856-227-9300**  
**NATIONAL 800-257-7724**  
**FAX 800-348-ISEE**

**44 WEST CHURCH STREET**  
**BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012**